2022 FIM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2022
IMN: 105/04 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 17-19. June 2022
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54 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm 51 Tm 52Tm S3Tm 54 Tm Time of Day

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm $3Tm
14 2:00.486 25.113 33.429 15:44:15,546
(6) ELLIS / CLEMENT Ut 15 2:00.068 24,984 33.360 15:46:15.614
1 2:03.935 29.131 35.683  26.224  32.897 15:18:17.171
2 1:58.403 24.323 34975 26.002  33.103 15:20:15.574 (74) PEUGEQT / PEUGEQT e
3 1:58.360 24.386 34951  26.132 32.891 15:22:13.93¢ 1 2:04.918 28.999 35762  26.697  33.460 15:18:20.279
4 1:58.600 24.247 35.058  26.243  33.052 15:24:12.534 2 1:59.395 24941 34.690 26318  33.446 15:20:19.674
5 1:59.764 25.288 35188  26.174  33.114 15:26:12.298 3 2:00.077 24,968 35584 26286  33.239 15:22:19,751
6 1:58.469 24434  34.867  26.136 33.032 15:28:10.767 4 1:59.935 24.960 35386  26.503 33.086 15:24:19.686
7 1:58.772 24.292 35257 26179  33.044 15:30:09.539 5 1:59.584 24.642 35226 26452  33.264 15:26:19.270
8 1:58.594 24.410 34920 26,122  33.142 15:32:08.133 6 1:59.068 24.603 35.030 26.225  33.210 15:28:18.338
9 1:59.324  25.091 35.034  26.191 33.008 15:34:07.457 7 1:59.258 24.758 34720 26347  33.433 15:30:17.596
10 1:58.185 24.300 34.885 26.124 32.876 15:36:05.642 8 1:59.479 24.623 35.136 26.351 33.369 15:32:17.075
11 1:59.005 24.702 34.894  26.243  33.166 15:38:04.647 9 1:59.935 24.968 35.053 26458  33.456 15:34:17.010
12 1:58.956 24,599 35015  26.275  33.067 15:40:03.603 10 2:00.305 24.946 35365 26,522 334N 15:36:17.315
13 1:58.925 24,435 34.888 26376  33.226 15:42:02.528 11 2:00.970 24.597 35760 26,985  33.628 15:38:18.285
14 1:59.173 24,790 35.109 26.409 32.865 15:44:01.701 12 1:59.504 24.730 35.079 26.290  33.405 15:40:17.789
15 2:00.069 25.331 35.322 26.331 33.085 15:46:01.770 13 1:59.782 24.935 35.060 26.394  33.393 15:42:17.571
14 2:00.614 25.135 35.427 26650  33.402 15:44:18.185
(1) SCHLOSSER / FRIES 15 2:00.437 24,920 35188  26.498  33.831 15:46:18.622

2:04.506  29.723 35530  26.480  32.773 15:18:18.397
1:58.348 24.675 34.578 26.177 32.918 15:20:16.745 (41) WYSSEN / HOFER
1:57.869  24.627 34.365 26,155 32.722 15:22:14614 1 2:04.004  28.241 35763  26.392  33.608 15:18:19.825
1:58.066 24.449 34.525 26.269 32.823 15:24:12.680 2 1:59.641 25.000 34.656 26.217 33.768 15:20:19.466
1:59.752 25522  35.081 26.248  32.901 15:26:12.432 3 1:59.438 24.771 34790 26343  33.534 15:22:18.904
1:58.918  24.860  34.669  26.232  33.157 15:28:11.350 4 1:59.765 25340  34.994 26.099 33.332 15:24:18.669
1:58.550  24.495 34751  26.359  32.945 15:30:09.900 5 1:59.295  24.852 34730 26314  33.399 15:26:17.964
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1:58.439 24.570 34.782 26.218 32.869 15:32:08.339 1:59.375 24.832 34.855 26.346 33.342 15:28:17.339
1:59.342 25.255 34.929 26.303 32.855 15:34:07.681 1:59.716 24.760 35.002 26.451 33.503 15:30:17.055
1:58.414 24.584 34.775 26.196 32.859 15:36:06.095 1:59.797  24.759 35.078 26.229 33.731 15:32:16.852
1:58.982 24.753 34,758 26.282 33.189 15:38:05.077 1:59.806 24.764 35.127 26.331 33.584 15:34:16.658
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1:58.675  24.656 34780  26.295  32.944 15:40:03.752 10 2:00.959 24.860  35.246  26.642  34.211 15:36:17.617
1:59.102  25.134  34.732  26.334  32.902 15:42:02.854 11 2:00955  25.049 35130 26324 34452 15:38:18.572
1:59.342 24929  35.014  26.461  32.038 15:44:02.196 12 2:01.920 25.311 35735 26757  34.117 15:40:20.492
1:59.808 25315 35216  26.419  32.858 15:46:02.004 13 2:43.042 1:01.454 38704 27338  35.546 15:43:03.534
14 2:05.748 26.332 36.680  27.260  35.476 15:45:09.282
(21) STREUER / KOLSCH el 603 il 15 2:09.198 26.817 37.553  28.406  36.422 15:47:18.480
1 2:03589  28.878 35268  26.550  32.893 15:18:17.993 =
2 1:59.514 24874 34960  26.494  33.186 15:20:17.507 (11) KIMESWENGER / SEDLACEK RiE
3 1:58.564  24.622 34528 26370  33.044 15:22:16.071 1 2:08.752 29.494  36.590 27993 34.675 15:18:25.114
4 1:58.981  24.642 34779  26.609  32.951 15:24:15.052 2 2:04.849 25.752 36.704 27.310 35,083 15:20:29.963
5 1:58.627 24748 34490  26.394  32.995 15:26:13.679 3 2:05.541 26.074  36.966  27.758  34.743 15:22:35.504
6 1:58.808 24794 34631  26.364  33.019 15:28:12.487 4 2:05.831 25.989 36.617  28.022 35203 15:24:41.335
7 1:58449  24.496 34562  26.289  33.102 15:30:10.936 5 2:07593  26.578 37085 28913 35017 15:26:48.928
8 1:58.235 24694 34.398 26.221 32922 15:32:09.171 6 2:06.901 26.683 37039 27911  35.268 15:28:55.829
9 1:59.039 24913 34653  26.600  32.873 15:34:08.210 7 2:07.050 26.345 37106  28.091  35.508 15:31:02.879
10 1:58.594  24.691 34818  26.261 32.824 15:36:06.804 8 2:07.277  26.333 37334 28411  35.199 15:33:10.156
11 1:58.733 24.737 34.566 26.344 33.086 15:38:05.537 9 2:07.041 26.423 37.255 28.133 35.230 15:35:17.197
12 1:58.700  24.696  34.667 26364  32.973 15:40:04.237 10 2:07.133 26.214 37.265  28.348  35.306 15:37:24.330
13 1:59.244  25.095 34791 26481  32.877 15:42:03.481 11 2:08.373  26.307 37530 28912 35624 15:39:32.703
14 1:59.593  25.112 34991  26.393  33.097 15:44:03.074 12 2:08.283  26.490 37512 28509 35772 15:41:40.986
15 2:02.574 25721 35657  27.03¢  34.162 15:46:05.648 13 2:08.615 26.605 38.106  28.572 35332 15:43:49.601
14 2:08.963  26.477 37647 28961 35878 15:45:58.564
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD 15 2:08.934  26.348 37889  28.735  35.962 15:48:07.498
1 2:04.036  28.774 32.975 15:18:18.957
2 1:58.851  24.815 33.083  15:20:17.808(111) CABLE / RICHARDSON A0
3 1:59.435 24,894 33.331 15:22:17.243 1 2:12.782 30.088 38.085 29,027 35.582 15:18:29.080
4 1:59.029  24.801 33.088 15:24:16.272 2 2:08.278 26.634 37556  28.403  35.685 15:20:37.358
5 1:59.141  24.694 33.072 15:26:15413 3 2:07.708  26.631 37194 28511 35372 15:22:45.066
6 1:59.396  24.937 33.153 15:28:14.809 4 2:07.741 27.194 37299  28.166  35.082 15:24:52.807
i 1:59.553 = 24.699 33.366 15:30:14.362 5 2:07.945 27.048  36.750 28515 35632 15:27:00.752
8 1:50.778  24.937 33.289 15:32:14.140 6 2:06.883  26.291 37506 28.041  35.045 15:29:07.635
9 1:59.924  25.139 33.178 15:34:14.064 7 2:07421  26.259 37708  28.410  35.044 15:31:15.056
10 1:50.965  24.916 33.423 15:36:14.029 8 2:06.776 26.550 37137  28.210  34.879 15:33:21.832
1 2:00426  25.171 33.439 15:38:14.455 9 2:08.839 26.680 37433  29.696  35.030 15:35:30.671
12 2:00.178  24.926 33.550 15:40:14.633 10 2:07.593 27.192 37.234 28370  34.797 15:37:38.264
13 2:00.427 25,033 33.431 15:42:15.060 11 2:06.984 26.525 37433 28.415 34.611 15:39:45.248

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Péter HAJBA (HUN)

Chief of Timekeeper: Mr. Gydrgy LAKATOS (HUN) ?‘
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